
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1999/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903100001
00951

03/10/1999
11:21:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES COSTABILE,
BENJAMIN
STERLI

199607240002
38781

199903230001
19961

03/23/1999
09:16:25

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
WILLIAM A

199707020002
06051

199903310001
34881

03/31/1999
11:07:10

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DUGANS,
LARRY G

199701020000
01331


