Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1999/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903100001 00951	11:21:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COSTABILE, BENJAMIN STERLI					199607240002 38781	
199903230001 19961	09:16:25	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, WILLIAM A					199707020002 06051	
199903310001 34881	11:07:10	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUGANS, LARRY G					199701020000 01331	